Parts List Parts List
STOCK No DESCRIPTION QTY | STOCK No DESCRIPTION QTY
2E1601 |Electraflow Butt (High Speed) 1 3XG013 |Guide Bush 2
2F1035 |Bolt M8 x 20mm 4 3XR056 |Rack Tube 1
2F1204 [M8 Lock Nut 2 3XR057 |Rear Yoke Plate 1
2F1220 |M5 Nut 12 3XR058 [Rack Stabiliser 2
2F1425 [Washer 2 3XS091 |Barth Spreader Head Bar 1
2F1533 [Toggle Clamp 4 3XT026 |Travel Stop 1 Y1064 2F1204
2F1643 [M6 x 20mm Button Head Screw 10 3Y1064 |Yoke 1
2F1662 [Screw M5 x 16mm 14 4XP001 |Push Rod and Bung Assembly 2 4XP001 .
2F1734 [M4 x 16mm Screw 1 4XS012 |Spreader Tube and Bungs Barth Twin 1 S
2F1775 [M6 x 25mm Screw 2 190
2F2029 |Roll Pin 1 7B4069 Bgrrel 2 2F1662 2F2029 ‘ .
2M6107 |Barrel Screw Insert 1 7E1474 |NiMh Battery 1 =< ”
. 4 N ” 2F1035
2P1049 |Split Sachet Plunger 2 / j"‘ ”
252037 _[O Ring 2 3XB052 >V @YY 3XT026
252095 [0 Ring 4 N o
2XH002 |Hanging Hook 1 & <
‘ 2E1601
2XH023 |Handle 1 7B4069 2F1775
3N1044 [|Nozzle 2
3R61010 |Rack 1010mm 1
3XB052 |Barrel Screw 1 TE1474
3XB079 |Barrel Strap (toggle clamp) 4 2M6107 3XR057
3XB080 |Barrel Strap (Handle) 4 oF 1643 3R61010 3XG013
3XF005 |Front Yoke Plate 1 ‘
3XR058 252095
3XF005 2F1643
2F1425
2F1662
. 2P1049
2S2037 252095
3N1044
4XS012 3XS091
m WWW.pccox.co.uk REV DATE
Barth Twin Barrel sales@pccox.co.uk
% . A 22/03/2013




